



Donor-Advised Fund Rollover to KCCF

When it comes to philanthropy, choosing the right partner is essential. You need an organization that shares your values and aligns with your faith.

Welcome to Knights of Columbus Charitable Fund (KCCF), where our mission is to Inspire Catholics and Empower Catholic Organizations. As the premier Catholic donor-advised fund, we provide you with the assurance that your charitable contributions are managed and granted with your Catholic faith in mind.

Our unique screening service ensures that your grants support organizations that do not conflict with the teachings of the Catholic Church – a feature that secular donor-advised funds cannot provide.

Ready to make the switch? Here's a simple guide to seamlessly roll over your donor-advised fund account from your current provider to KCCF for informed Catholic generosity.

Get Started Today



Create your KCCF
Charitable Fund by visiting
knightscharitable.org or by
contacting your local Knights
of Columbus Investment
Advisor Representative.



Once your account is created, log into the Donor Portal to make note of your KCCF fund name and account ID number.



Contact your current DAF provider and recommend a grant payable to KCCF (EIN 81-5466677).

As the grant purpose, include your KCCF fund name and account ID number.



Once funds are received and deposited, utilize your account to distribute to your favorite charities in accordance to your Catholic values.

For assistance, please call us at 1.833.877.0728 or email charitablefund@kofc.org.

Knights of Columbus Charitable Fund, Inc. is an independent, nonprofit, public charity with a donor-advised fund program. Various entities affiliated with Knights of Columbus provide certain investment management and administrative services to Knights of Columbus Charitable Fund. Knights of Columbus Asset Advisors, LLC serves as the investment manager of Knights of Columbus Charitable Fund, and the assets are invested in investment funds managed by Knights of Columbus Asset Advisors. Investing involves risk. The value of an invested donation will fluctuate over time and may gain or lose money.

Information provided is educational in nature and is not intended as legal, tax, financial, or other professional advice. Knights of Columbus Charitable Fund does not provide legal, tax, financial, and other professional advice. You should consult professional advisors concerning the legal, tax, or financial consequences of your charitable activities. Tax information provided relates to federal tax matters only, and availability of certain federal tax deductions may depend on whether you itemize deductions.

© 2023 Knights of Columbus Charitable Fund. All rights reserved. Knights of Columbus Charitable Fund, 1 Columbus Plaza, New Haven, CT 06510

KCCF07132022A